PRIZE WINNERS

Ballet Grand Prix Vienna International Ballet & Contemporary Dance competition

July 15th - 21st 2024

ID Name

Group A - Classical, Children age 8-9

143 Pazenko Anna
150 Hat Adela
142 Castro Melanie

Group A - Classical, Children age 10-11

105 Xie Katherine

141 Castro Tamara Jasmin

125 Maltsava Valeryia

Group A - Classical, Junior age 12-14

109 Dai Manlan
111 Wang Yuhan
108 Hou Meiru
114 Huang Heyi

Group A - Classical, Senior age 15-19

173 Wu Yutong
172 Ma Ziyin
170 Ella Liu

Contemporary Solos, age 10-11
101 Pazenko Alexandra
232 Liu Shuyu
125 Maltsava Valeryia
Contemporary Solos, age 12-14
202 Tian Wendy
213 Takahashi Hana

216 Aodangerile

Contemporary Solos, age 15-27
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Country

Cyprus
Austria
Canada

Singapore
Canada
Belarus

China
China
China
China

China
China
United States

Cyprus
China
Belarus

New Zealand
Singapore
China

Prize

3rd Place
2nd Place
1st Place

3rd Place
2nd Place
1st Place

3rd Place
3rd Place
2nd Place
1st Place

3rd Place
2nd Place
1st Place

3rd Place
2nd Place
1st Place

3rd Place
2nd Place
1st Place



257
174
274

275
272
221

Luo Wanning
Rutova Sofia
Zhou Litong

Yang Tongyu
Cao Yufei
Cheng Zigiao

Group B - Classical, Children age 10-11

233
230
231

Shurma Anna
Liew-Jamuar Reanne
Lee Sophia (Zhi Xi)

Group B - Classical, Junior age 12-14

226
213
209
220
208

Diana Staykov
Takahashi Hana
Luo Wenjun

Li Zihan

Zhao Ruoxi

Group B - Classical, Senior age 15-19

174
258
257
278
228

259
275
229
272

Rutova Sofia

Li Xuanyi

Luo Wanning

Potecea Ana-Maria
Willems Congalves Joana

Tong He
Yang Tongyu
Ishii Shuma
Cao Yufei

Professional Dancers

298
293
291

296
292
290

Pas de deux

Legorburu Miren Oihana
Jiayan Hongli
He Yutong

Maurice Samaél
Wu Yuhao
Li Hang
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China
Slovakia
China

China
China
China

Ukraine
Singapore
Singapore

Austria
Singaore
China
China
China

Slovakia
China
China
Romania
Germany

China
China
Germany
China

Spain
China
China

Canada
China
China

3rd Place
2nd Place
1st Place

3rd Place
2nd Place
1st Place

3rd Place
2nd Place
1st Place

3rd Place
3rd Place
2nd Place
2nd Place
1st Place

3rd Place
3rd Place
2nd Place
2nd Place
1st Place

3rd Place
3rd Place
2nd Place
1st Place

3rd Place
1st Place
1st Place

3rd Place
1st Place
GRAND PRIX



299

Noda Junta & Ferreira Gaspar Maria

Carolina

Duo Contemporary

412 Paria Bahrami & Pouneh Safaei

407

Duo Classical

408
410

Trio Classical

411
406

Sun Ruohan & Cheng Zigiao

Imperial Academy Cyprus
Mount Royal Ballet Academy

Imperial Academy Cyprus
Mount Royal Ballet Academy

Ensemble Classical

404
402

Cheng Ballet Academy
Cheng Ballet Academy

Ensemble Contemporary

405
403
401

Other Prizes
402
228
293
216

299

174
125
401

403+404

406

202
217

407

201
204

Shenzhen December Ballet
Cheng Ballet Academy
Austrian Ballet School

Cheng Ballet Academy

Joana Willems Congalves -Insomnia-

Jiayuan Hongli -On The Verge-
Aodangerile -Undercurrent-

Maria Gaspar and Junta Noda -Pas de

Deux Nutrcacker-
Sofia Rutova
Valeryia Maltsava

Austrian Ballet School -Japanism-
Cheng Ballet Academy -Esmeralda Pas

de Six&Piano Concerto-

Mont Royal Ballet Academy -Cotton

Candy-
Wendy Tian -Droid-
Ruohan Sun -Echo of Heart-

Sun Ruohan & Cheng Zigiao -The end

of Sea-
Roch Adélie
Mitani-Martinu Manna

F

F&M

F
F
F
F

m M

m M m

Germany

Iran
China

Cyprus
Canada

Cyprus
Canada

Singapore
Singapore

China
Singapore
Japan

Singapore
Germany
China
China

Germany

Slovakia
Belarus
Japan

Singapore

Canada

New Zealand
China

China

Switzerland
Japan

1st Place

2nd Place
1st Place

2nd Place
1st Place

2nd Place
1st Place

2nd Place
1st Place

3rd Place
2nd Place
1st Place

Best Group
Best Choreography

Best Choreography
Outstanding Performance

Outstanding Performance

Outstanding Stage Personality
Outstanding Stage Personality
Outstanding Musicality

Outstanding Musicality

Outstanding Stage Presentation

Outstanding Stage Presentation
Special Award

Special Award

Outstanding Artistry
Future Talent



302
218
174
229
299

263

259

272

208

220

280

303
301
293

118

233

234

Sofia Vidussi
Zijiao Liu
Sofia Rutova
Shuma Ishii
Noda Junta

Wu Shenqing

Tong He

Cao Yufei

Zhao Ruoxi

Li Zihan

Laure-Lou Grignon

Valeria Chaveu Chong
Xing Yi Esther Feng
Jiayuan Hongli

Han Yi
Anna Shurma

Hana Kucejova
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Italy
China
Slovakia
Germany
Germany

China

China

China

China

China

Canada

Austria
Austria
China

China
Ukraine

Slovakia

Encouragement

Encouragement

DelbeauFilm Award, Balazs Delbo
Scholarship ABS, Rio Mitani
Scholarship ABS, Rio Mitani

Scholarship Staatliche Ballettschule
Berlin, Doreen Windolf

Scholarship Staatliche Ballettschule
Berlin, Doreen Windolf

Scholarship Staatliche Ballettschule
Berlin, Doreen Windolf

Scholarship Staatliche Ballettschule
Berlin, Doreen Windolf

Scholarship Staatliche Ballettschule
Berlin, Doreen Windolf

Scholarship Staatliche Ballettschule
Berlin, Doreen Windolf

Scholarship ImPulsTanz
Scholarship ImPulsTanz
Fanny Elssler Preis

Scholarship Mont Royal Ballet
Academy, Sandra C-M

Scholarship Mont Royal Ballet
Academy, Sandra C-M

Scholarship Mont Royal Ballet
Academy, Sandra C-M



